20255 FF 5160 RFAFBLNL—FR—L) — T8 REXE

&5
HEERS
2 31
B4
25 51z
25 6 i
BT
25 8 i

UROE

AL UE

NI MR 75—8

S|
Y—7E

\
L

H—7Lv—7E

RN MYR—FE

<BFIH =¥ER>

PRAF
Iz B2 135 37 K5
BIRRTF
ENFBRARF
ERNRF
REKRZF
FAHXRF

B EERFBRERE

<EAE>
wE ARG

BiE @

wE ARG

mHE W 04%
HIR KB s

ik =X

E B

HBIWARF

0.92K

13.8%

82.6%

BE

(TR50%0)

(5H52880)

(5B$280)

(45380

(3480

(35480

(1R56%0)

(0B5780)

oy hE
7.000
2.833
2.000
1.364
0.857
0.733
0.222
0.000

(FRRKZE - 45F)

(FRRKE - 49F)

(FRRKE - 49F)

(FRRKE - 45F)

BR=
1.203
1.189
1.075
1.072
0.947
0.945
0.878
0.733

(BRMFBRKRF - 26)

(B AKZ - 45F)

(FRRKE - 45F)

(BRMFRRF - 16)



